AXIS BANK
A
SWATHI K S

Joint Holder :- -

D/O SRINIVASAMURTHY K V, 23,2ND CROSS,

NEAR NARAYANA SCHOOL,INANAJY OTHINAGAR,BANGALORE
SOUTH,BENGALURU,MALLATHAHALLI,

BANGALORE Customer No :867968359

KARNATAKA-INDIA Scheme :PRIME SALARY ACCOUNT

560056 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :916010053915567 for the period (From : 12-09-2019 To: 12-03-2020)
Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 937.71

12-09-2019 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/MUMBAI/120919/20:06 508.00 429.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/925611972072/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

13-09-2019 Bank/UPI 11.00 440.71| 3267

13-09-2019 POS/VINAY R/BANGALORE/130919/23:38 40.00 400.71{ 3267
ECOM

14-09-2019 PUR/SWIGGY/BENGALURU/140919/20:57 133.00 267.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/925818881592/RADHAKRIS/State

15-09-2019 Ban/UPI 100.00 167.71) 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

16-09-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/160919/23:29 30.00 137.71| 3267

18-09-2019 Sign. Verf. Chrgs Mandate Regst/ Stop Pay/ 118.00 19.71| 3267
IMPS/P2A/926119954396/DRPFINAN/ICICIBA

18-09-2019 N/ 10410.00 10429.71| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

18-09-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/180919/23:16 30.00 10399.71| 3267

19-09-2019 UPI/P2A/926207316621/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 8000.00 2399.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926208501946/SHWETHA K/State

19-09-2019 Ban/UPI 2000.00 399.71{ 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

19-09-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/190919/23:32 30.00 369.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926223344855/MAHAMMAD /Axis

19-09-2019 Bank/UPI 170.00 199.71) 3267
POS/MANVI

20-09-2019 ENTERPRISES/BENGALURU/200919/22:48 55.00 144.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926519392027/RADHAKRIS/State

22-09-2019 Ban/UPI 1800.00 1944.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926640634246/SBIN00402/State

23-09-2019 Ban/Payment 11000.00 12944.71| 3267

23-09-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB192661510811/Bhanix Finance 12183.00 761.71| 3267
ECOM PUR/AMAZON PAY

23-09-2019 IN/BANGALORE/230919/13:44 49.00 712.71| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

24-09-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/240919/23:27 10.00 702.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926817879519/SHAIK SH/State

25-09-2019 Ban/UPI 1000.00 1702.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/926922896046/SWATHI K/State

26-09-2019 Ban/Payment 1000.00 702.71| 3267

27-09-2019 UPI/P2A/927011649398/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 602.71| 3267
IMPS/P2A/927023559188/ppbl/PaytmPay/Externa

27-09-2019 I 15.00 617.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927132553182/J TENDRA /State

28-09-2019 Ban/Payment 28.00 589.71 3267
UPI/P2A/927210666085/SHWETHA K/State

29-09-2019 Ban/UPI 3000.00 3589.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927210973453/RADHAKRI S/State

29-09-2019 Ban/UPI 1000.00 2589.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927211455130/K V SRI/State

29-09-2019 Ban/Payment 220.00 2809.71| 3267




UPI/P2M/927226516627/SWIGGY /Y es Bank

29-09-2019 /Payment 161.00 2648.71| 3267
UPI/P2M/927217057900/chefbaker/Axis

29-09-2019 Bank/payU 515.00 2133.71| 3267
916010053915567:1nt.Pd:01-07-2019 to 30-09-

30-09-2019 2019 67.00 2200.71| 3267
NEFT/CITIN19038635418/TATA

30-09-2019 CONSULTANCY SERVICESLI 31445.00 33645.71| 248

30-09-2019 MOB/80Z2NB6U4864/ICICI Credit Card 1360.00 32285.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927311134691/RADHAKRIS/State

30-09-2019 Ban/EMI 11500.00 43785.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927312112552/K V SRI/State

30-09-2019 Ban/Payment 5500.00 38285.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927312683155/SWATHI K/State

30-09-2019 Ban/Payment 1500.00 39785.71| 3267
UPI/P2M/927326501081/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

30-09-2019 /Payment 213.00 39572.71| 3267

30-09-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB192733558516/E S 12843.00 26729.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927384380781/RADHAKRIS/State

30-09-2019 Ban/Payment 2300.00 29029.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927384641028/RADHAKRIS/State

30-09-2019 Ban/Payment 200.00 29229.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927411882430/PlY USH JA/HDFC

01-10-2019 BANK/1909424 3848.00 25381.71| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

01-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/011019/13:16 749.00 24632.71| 3267
UPI/P2M/927442659143/Flipkart/Y es Bank

01-10-2019 /Payment 28.00 24604.71| 3267

01-10-2019 ECS'RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119260508504 3848.00 20756.71| 3267
IMPS/P2A/927415590324/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/

01-10-2019 FTTransf 1.00 20757.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927472444881/K V SRI/State

01-10-2019 Ban/Payment 2000.00 18757.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927419578475/SHWETHA K/State

01-10-2019 Ban/UPI 650.00 19407.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927423915712/RADHAKRIS/State

01-10-2019 Ban/UPI 4800.00 14607.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927510517007/RADHAKRIS/State

02-10-2019 Ban/UPI 100.00 14507.71| 3267

03-10-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 13561.71| 2567

03-10-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 12048.71| 2567

03-10-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 9492.71| 2567
ECOM PUR/Amazon

03-10-2019 Seller/Bangal ore/031019/12:03 689.00 8803.71| 3267
IMPS/P2A/927612639006/916020009768905/031

03-10-2019 019 12000.00 20803.71| 1032
IMPS/P2A/927620497162/DRPFINAN/ICICIBA

03-10-2019 N/ 3848.00 24651.71| 3267

04-10-2019 ECS/'TECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 17941.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927733103947/K V SRI/State

04-10-2019 Ban/Payment 2000.00 15941.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927744050094/K V SRI/State

04-10-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 15441.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927714265172/RADHAKRIS/State

04-10-2019 Ban/UPI 20.00 15461.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/927730199163/K V SRI/State

04-10-2019 Ban/Payment 300.00 15161.71| 3267

05-10-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH ICICI BANK 3261.00 11900.71| 2567
ECOM

05-10-2019 PUR/KRAZYBEE/MUMBAI/051019/12:07 4180.85 7719.86| 3267




UPI/P2M/927812777145/MOBIKWIK/HDFC

05-10-2019 BANK/NA 5.00 7714.86| 3267
IMPS/P2A/927812526281/OneM obik/MWK /L end

05-10-2019 ingp 1.65 7716.51| 3267
INB/695343852/NACH E

05-10-2019 MANDATE/NACH0000000000110491 1.00 7715.51| 3267
IMPS/P2A/927813575234/0OneM obik/ MWK/Mob

05-10-2019 iKwik 68067.00 75782.51| 3267
UPI/P2A/927911146042/K V SRI/State

06-10-2019 Ban/Payment 2000.00 73782.51| 3267
UPI/P2A/927944557411/K V SRI/State

06-10-2019 Ban/Payment 200.00 73582.51| 3267
UPI/P2A/927972046230/RADHAKRIS/State

06-10-2019 Ban/Payment 13000.00 60582.51| 3267

07-10-2019 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 53902.51| 2567
UPI/P2A/928045078594/K V SRI/State

07-10-2019 Ban/Payment 1500.00 52402.51| 3267
UPI/P2A/928015621391/K V SRI/State

07-10-2019 Ban/Payment 9000.00 43402.51| 3267
POS/ABDUL

07-10-2019 AZEEZ/BANGAL ORE/071019/23:45 80.00 43322.51| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

08-10-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/081019/23:06 50.00 43272.51| 3267
ECOM PUR/ZES*MOBIKWIK/NEW

10-10-2019 DELHI/101019/19:37 255.00 43017.51| 3267
INB/696818380/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

11-10-2019 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 180.00 42837.51| 3267

12-10-2019 ECOM PUR/clubfactoryap/Mumbai/121019/10:02 719.03 42118.48| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

12-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/121019/10:41 1587.00 40531.48| 3267
UPI/P2M/928536058609/Myntral’Y es Bank

12-10-2019 /Payment 1514.10 39017.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928536238677/BALARAM /State

12-10-2019 Ban/Payment 15000.00 24017.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/ZES*MOBIKWIK/NEW

12-10-2019 DELHI/121019/12:54 410.00 23607.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/ZES*MOBIKWIK/NEW

12-10-2019 DELHI/131019/00:25 476.00 23131.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928601548904/RAKESH KU/K otak

12-10-2019 Mah/UPI 153.00 23284.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928601549434/RANGASWAM/AXis

12-10-2019 Bank/UPI 153.00 23437.38| 3267

13-10-2019 POS/RAJESH C L/BANGALORE/131019/18:52 30.00 23407.38| 3267

13-10-2019 UPI/P2A/928620117500/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 1000.00 22407.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/928622024413/Swiggy/Axis

13-10-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 607.00 21800.38| 3267

14-10-2019 UPI/P2A/928718712613/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 2000.00 19800.38| 3267

14-10-2019 POS/RAJESH C L/BANGALORE/151019/00:10 156.00 19644.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

15-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/151019/08:17 1199.00 18445.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928817605403/MANNERA K/Kotak

15-10-2019 Mah/UPI 100.00 18545.38| 3267

15-10-2019 POS/VINAY R/BANGALORE/151019/22:32 80.00 18465.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928822689948/RAK ESH K U/K otak

15-10-2019 Mah/UPI 150.00 18615.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/928916257293/RADHAKRIS/State

16-10-2019 Ban/UPI 13000.00 5615.38| 3267
POS/MANVI

16-10-2019 ENTERPRISES/'BANGAL ORE/161019/22:35 125.00 5490.38| 3267

17-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929018421390/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 5390.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929076500132/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

17-10-2019 /Payment 322.00 5068.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929164660342/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

18-10-2019 /Payment 610.00 4458.38| 3267




UPI/P2M/929322369629/SWIGGY /Y es Bank

20-10-2019 /Payment 145.00 4313.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

21-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/211019/19:19 1932.00 2381.38| 3267
POS/ABDUL

21-10-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/211019/22:35 155.00 2226.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929502275757/MANNERA K/Kotak

22-10-2019 Mah/UPI 1000.00 1226.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929504323014/MANNERA K/K otak

22-10-2019 Mah/UPI 1000.00 2226.38| 3267

22-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929506565591/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 150.00 2076.38| 3267

22-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929507570484/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 1876.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

22-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/221019/08:10 124.00 1752.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929603945053/BENNET MA/AXis

23-10-2019 Bank/UPI 500.00 1252.38]| 3267
UPI/P2A/929603950525/BENNET MA/AXis

23-10-2019 Bank/UPI 500.00 1752.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929603965064/RANJITH P/ICICI

23-10-2019 Ban/UPI 500.00 1252.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929603363966/RANJITH P/ICICI

23-10-2019 Ban/UPI 500.00 1752.38| 3267

23-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929616001031/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 1652.38| 3267

23-10-2019 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/Noida/231019/16:09 99.00 1553.38| 3267

23-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929616044391/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 1653.38| 3267
INB/699480130/NACH E

23-10-2019 MANDATE/NACH0000000000282191 1.00 1652.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929619908522/RAGHU M Y/AXis

23-10-2019 Bank/UPI 15000.00 16652.38| 3267
POS/MANVI

23-10-2019 ENTERPRISES/'BENGALURU/231019/22:33 140.00 16512.38| 3267

24-10-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB192972517081/Bhanix Finance 12183.00 4329.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929780861741/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

24-10-2019 /Payment 319.00 4010.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929740021237/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

24-10-2019 /Payment 319.00 3691.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929760654375/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

24-10-2019 /Payment 395.00 3296.38| 3267

25-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929812529280/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 3196.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929812537027/SARALA S/Kotak

25-10-2019 Mah/UPI 100.00 3096.38| 3267

25-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929812048920/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 3196.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929812562036/SARALA SR/Kotak

25-10-2019 Mah/Return 100.00 3296.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/Amazon

25-10-2019 Seller/Bangalore/251019/12:44 499.00 2797.38| 3267

25-10-2019 MDU MIGS REFUND/UBER/24-OCT-19 1.00 2798.38| 100

25-10-2019 UPI/P2M/929818362024/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 220.00 2578.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929819956499/RADHAKRIS/State

25-10-2019 Ban/UPI 100.00 2478.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/929860289171/MAHARAJA /Bank of

25-10-2019 |/Payment 1500.00 978.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/929820604086/BharatPe /Y es Bank

25-10-2019 [Verifie 343.00 635.38| 3267

26-10-2019 ECOM PUR/swiggyPayU/Mumbai/261019/13:05 261.00 374.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930019096400/ASHREETA /State

27-10-2019 Ban/UPI 150.00 524.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930019817908/ASHREETA /State

27-10-2019 Ban/UPI 150.00 374.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930020139559/BALARAM J/State

27-10-2019 Ban/Send me 35.00 409.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930020167229/BALARAM /State

27-10-2019 Ban/UPI 35.00 374.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930020354865/RANGA SWAM/AXis

27-10-2019 Bank/UPI 150.00 224.38| 3267




UPI/P2A/930020362169/RANGA SWAM/AXis

27-10-2019 Bank/UP! 151.00 375.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/930066913492/SWIGGY /Y es Bank

27-10-2019 [Payment 207.00 168.38| 3267

27-10-2019 POS/RAJESH C L/BANGALORE/271019/22:46 65.00 103.38| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

28-10-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/281019/23:21 30.00 73.38 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

30-10-2019 CATE/BANGAL ORE/301019/23:21 30.00 43.38| 3267
NEFT/CITIN19054490745/TATA

31-10-2019 CONSULTANCY SERVICESLI 35225.00 35268.38| 248
UPI/P2A/930422200767/RANJITH P/ICICI

31-10-2019 Ban/UP! 200.00 35468.38| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

31-10-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/311019/23:13 30.00 35438.38| 3267

01-11-2019 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119260508504 3848.00 31590.38| 3267

01-11-2019 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111110236347430 4362.00 27228.38| 3267

01-11-2019 MOB/IV GAOBIZ9516/ICICI Credit Card 1380.00 25848.38| 3267

01-11-2019 UPI/P2M/930517971510/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UP! 499.00 25349.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930517473592/GOOGL EPA Y /AXis

01-11-2019 Bank/Rewarde 11.00 25360.38| 3267

01-11-2019 UPI/P2A/930518249044/K V_SRI/State Bar/UP! 4000.00 21360.38| 3267

01-11-2019 UPI/P2A/930518270028/K V_SRI/State Bar/UP! 2000.00 19360.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930536043689/SHWETHA K/State

01-11-2019 Ban/Payment 5000.00 14360.38| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

01-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/011110/23:57 100.00 14260.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/930600512353/Rajesh C /Paytm

02-11-2019 Pay/Payment 105.00 14155.38| 3267

02-11-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 13200.38| 2567

02-11-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 11696.38 2567

02-11-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 9140.38| 2567

02-11-2019 UPI/P2A/930614199534/K V_SRI/State Bar/UP! 1050.00 8090.38| 3267

03-11-2019 UPI/P2A/930721511954/K V_SRI/State Bar/UP! 35.00 8055.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930721516689/SARALA S/K otek

03-11-2019 Mah/UP! 35.00 8020.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930721539674/SARALA SR/K otak

03-11-2019 Mah/UP! 35.00 8055.38| 3267

03-11-2019 UPI/P2A/930721852295/K V_SRI/State Bar/UP! 35.00 8090.38| 3267

04-11-2019 ECS/TECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 1380.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930814715704/SWATHI K/State

04-11-2019 Ban/Payment 9000.00 10380.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930860890093/SWATHI K/State

04-11-2019 Ban/Payment 3000.00 13380.38| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

04-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/041119/23:15 33.00 13347.38| 3267
POS/ABDUL

04-11-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/041119/23:36 55.00 13292.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/930004275102/SWATHI K/State

05-11-2019 Ban/Payment 8000.00 21292.38| 3267

05-11-2019 NACH-DR- MBK LOAN 5057.00 16235.38| 2567
UPI/P2A/930914919477/X X X 933712/Y es Bank

05-11-2019 /UPI 4137.00 12098.38| 3267

05-11-2019 NACH-DR- TPACH ICICI BANK 3261.00 8837.38| 2567
UPI/P2M/930922567450/SWIGGY/ICICI

05-11-2019 Ban/UP! 466.00 8371.38| 3267




06-11-2019 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 1691.38| 2567
UPI/P2M/931012379950/Swiggy/Axis

06-11-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 480.00 1211.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/931056731355/SWATHI K/State

06-11-2019 Ban/Payment 600.00 1811.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/931044934167/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

06-11-2019 /Payment 506.00 1305.38| 3267
IMPS/P2A/931117272224/HomeCred/HONGK O

07-11-2019 NG/49022214 90000.00 91305.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/931136894127/RAV| TEJA/AXis

07-11-2019 Bank/Payment 8000.00 83305.38| 3267
POS/ABDUL

07-11-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/071119/23:15 75.00 83230.38| 3267
ECOM PUR/Besant

08-11-2019 Techno/Chennai/081119/07:52 1000.00 82230.38| 3267

08-11-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB193128274187/Bhanix Finance 48734.00 33496.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/931208915505/X X X933712/Y es Bank

08-11-2019 JUPI 4137.00 29359.38| 3267

08-11-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB193128276817/E S 8454.00 20905.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/931209291636/X X X933712/Y es Bank

08-11-2019 /UPI 4137.00 16768.38| 3267

09-11-2019 UPI/P2M/931305620118/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 98.00 16670.38| 3267

09-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931307034807/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 300.00 16370.38| 3267

09-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931307107446/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 16270.38| 3267
UPI/P2M/931312509414/SWIGGY/ICICI

09-11-2019 Ban/UPI 771.00 15499.38| 3267
POS/SRI

09-11-2019 GURUKRUPA/BANGALORE/091119/17:56 200.00 15299.38| 3267

09-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931318891497/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 14799.38| 3267
POS/'B DREAMZ GLOBAL

09-11-2019 S/BANGALORE/091119/19:18 12000.00 2799.38| 3267

10-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931417576761/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 2599.38| 3267
UPI/P2A/931522440480/K V SRI/State

11-11-2019 Ban/Payment 200.00 2399.38| 3267

11-11-2019 ECOM PUR/Mobhikwik/Gurgaon/111119/13:32 222.68 2176.70| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

11-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/111119/22:30 35.00 2141.70| 3267

12-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931608779273/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 1000.00 1141.70( 3267
UPI/P2M/931614918025/Swiggy/Axis

12-11-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 676.00 465.70| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

12-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/121119/23:46 45.00 420.70| 3267
POS/ABDUL

13-11-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/131119/22:49 65.00 355.70( 3267
REFUND/SRI GURUKRUPA\NO 57 /09-NOV -

14-11-2019 19 1.50 357.20( 100
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

14-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/141119/23:28 30.00 327.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/931907961786/RADHAKRIS/State

15-11-2019 Ban/UPI 18000.00 18327.20| 3267

15-11-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGALORE/151119/23:41 180.00 18147.20| 3267

16-11-2019 UPI/P2A/932008661845/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 2000.00 16147.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/932008251068/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

16-11-2019 Bank/UPI 8.00 16155.20| 3267

17-11-2019 UPI/P2A/932107310446/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 15955.20| 3267

17-11-2019 UPI/P2A/932119152482/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 3000.00 12955.20( 3267

18-11-2019 UPI/P2M/932206724708/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 48.00 12907.20| 3267
IMPS/P2A/932210496725/CAMDENTO/Y ESBA

18-11-2019 NKL/ZestMone 1.00 12908.20( 3267
POS/ABDUL

19-11-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/191119/23:35 130.00 12778.20| 3267




POS/MANVI

21-11-2019 ENTERPRISES/'BANGALORE/211119/22:31 60.00 12718.20| 3267

21-11-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGALORE/211119/22:53 370.00 12348.20| 3267
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

22-11-2019 C/001243054000/221119/06:41 200.00 12148.20| 3267
UPI/P2M/932618903063/VADIVELU /Paytm

22-11-2019 Pay/Note th 1030.00 11118.20| 3267
ECOM PUR/AIP*AVENUE

22-11-2019 ZIIMUMBAI/221119/17:45 500.00 10618.20| 3267
UPI/P2M/932619912001/Swiggy/Axis

22-11-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 734.00 9884.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/932717624082/H P NANDI/State

23-11-2019 Ban/UPI 1410.00 8474.20| 3267
UPI/P2M/932718802831/Swiggy/Axis

23-11-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 290.00 8184.20| 3267
UPI/P2M/932876462004/VV ADIVELU /Paytm

24-11-2019 Pay/Note th 170.00 8014.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/932921425693/K V SRI/State

25-11-2019 Ban/Payment 300.00 7714.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/932921722505/K V SRI/State

25-11-2019 Ban/Payment 50.00 7664.20| 3267

25-11-2019 ECOM PUR/M obikwik/Gurgaon/251119/10:44 49.00 7615.20| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

25-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/251119/22:51 20.00 7595.20| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

26-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/261119/22:54 50.00 7545.20| 3267

26-11-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGALORE/261119/23:16 140.00 7405.20| 3267

27-11-2019 UPI/P2A/933117144680/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 7205.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/933121405218/DRP FINAN/IDFC

27-11-2019 FIRS/UPI 3835.00 3370.20| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

27-11-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/271119/22:25 45.00 3325.20| 3267

27-11-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGALORE/271119/22:49 120.00 3205.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/933214146157/BALARAM /State

28-11-2019 Ban/UPI 500.00 2705.20| 3267
UPI/P2A/933238051677/SHWETHA K/State

28-11-2019 Ban/Payment 391.00 2314.20| 3267

28-11-2019 ECOM PUR/swiggyPayU/Mumbai/281119/19:24 185.00 2129.20| 3267

29-11-2019 UPI/P2M/933304847459/billdeskt/I CICl Ban/UPI 48.00 2081.20| 3267

29-11-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/291119/06:24 548.00 1533.20| 3267
UPI/P2M/933318684079/Flipkart/Y es Bank

29-11-2019 /Payment 808.00 725.20| 3267
NEFT/CITIN19068802961/TATA

29-11-2019 CONSULTANCY SERVICESLI 31445.00 32170.20( 248

29-11-2019 MOB/HWZPRP2U7607/ICICI Credit Card 1420.00 30750.20| 3267

29-11-2019 POS/FEET SHOP/BANGALORE/291119/16:21 2075.00 28675.20( 3267
POS/MORE RETAIL

29-11-2019 LIMIT/BANGALORE/291119/17:43 2571.40 26103.80( 3267
IMPS/P2A/933319385118/KV Srin/STATEBA/X1

29-11-2019 63322/ 152.95 25950.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/933319271653/Swiggy/Axis

29-11-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 235.00 25715.85| 3267

30-11-2019 UPI/P2A/933412248376/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 25515.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/933413205091/Zomato/Paytm

30-11-2019 Pay/Zomato p 477.00 25038.85| 3267

30-11-2019 ECOM PUR/ACTTV/MUMBAI/301119/14:56 2158.00 22880.85( 3267
UPI/P2A/933510792876/RADHAKRI S/State

01-12-2019 Ban/UPI 2750.00 20130.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/933530324137/SWATHI K/State

01-12-2019 Ban/Payment 5050.00 25180.85| 3267

01-12-2019 ECOM PUR/AIRTEL/MUMBAI/011219/12:00 48.00 25132.85| 3267
ECOM PUR/PTM*PAYTM

01-12-2019 APP/NOIDA/011219/12:49 59.00 25073.85| 3267




UPI/P2A/933521558538/RADHAKRIS/State

01-12-2019 Ban/UP! 4000.00 21073.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/933632446822/SWATHI K/State

02-12-2019 Ban/Payment 2500.00 23573.85| 3267

02-12-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 22627.85| 2567

02-12-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 20071.85| 2567

02-12-2019 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 18558.85| 2567
UPI/P2A/933621470628/RADHAKRI S/State

02-12-2019 Ban/UPI 1.00 18559.85| 3267

04-12-2019 ECS/'TECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 11849.85| 3267
IMPS/P2A/933807323724/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2019 NKL/Poonawal 11000.00 22849.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/933820543189/PAY U/Y es Bank

04-12-2019 /Payment 4036.00 18813.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/933810141437/K V SRI/State

04-12-2019 Ban/Payment 50.00 18763.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/933832700220/SWATHI K/State

04-12-2019 Ban/Payment 1000.00 19763.85| 3267

05-12-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH ICICI BANK 3261.00 16502.85| 2567

05-12-2019 NACH-DR- MOBIKWIK 5057.00 11445.85| 2567
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

05-12-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/051219/23:07 30.00 11415.85| 3267
POS/ABDUL

05-12-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/051219/23:30 70.00 11345.85| 3267

06-12-2019 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 4665.85| 2567
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

06-12-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/061219/22:33 40.00 4625.85| 3267

06-12-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGAL ORE/061219/22:57 140.00 4485.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/934118934317/Swiggy/Axis

07-12-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 713.00 3772.85| 3267
ECOM PUR/AMAZON INTERN/NEW

08-12-2019 DELHI/081219/09:23 2.00 3770.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934248505983/SWATHI K/State

08-12-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 4270.85| 3267
POS/KRISHNA

09-12-2019 CONDIMENT/BANGALORE/091219/23:53 110.00 4160.85| 3267
REFUND/AMAZON INTERNET SERV/08-

10-12-2019 DEC-19 2.00 4162.85| 100
UPI/P2A/934419803249/SHWETHA K/State

10-12-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 3662.85| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

10-12-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/101219/22:38 40.00 3622.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934612652766/K V SRI/State

12-12-2019 Ban/Payment 800.00 2822.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934632522128/SWATHI K/State

12-12-2019 Ban/Payment 800.00 3622.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934622219991/MAHAMMAD /Axis

12-12-2019 Bank/UPI 126.00 3496.85| 3267
POS/ABDUL

13-12-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/131219/22:57 60.00 3436.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/934816127145/Swiggy/Axis

14-12-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 423.00 3013.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/934908705256/Swiggy/Axis

15-12-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 145.00 2868.85| 3267

15-12-2019 UPI/P2A/934911149267/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 2368.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934922672674/SWATHI K/State

15-12-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 2868.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/934915853658/SWIGGY/ICICI

15-12-2019 Ban/UPI 369.00 2499.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/934916328070/RANJITH F/ICICI

15-12-2019 Ban/UPI 500.00 1999.85| 3267




UPI/P2M/935007975307/Swiggy/Axis

16-12-2019 Bank/Swiggy O 240.00 1759.85| 3267

16-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/161219/10:38 138.00 1621.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/935013357314/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

16-12-2019 /Note tha 494.00 1127.85( 3267
UPI/P2M/935013141911/SWIGGY/Y es Bank

16-12-2019 /Note tha 261.00 866.85( 3267
UPI/P2M/935032739870/PhonePelY es Bank

16-12-2019 /Payment 100.00 766.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/935036120037/SWATHI K/State

16-12-2019 Ban/Payment 4000.00 4766.85| 3267

16-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/161219/18.06 1549.00 3217.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/935020269872/RAGHU M Y/Axis

16-12-2019 Bank/UPI 10000.00 13217.85| 3267
IMPS/P2A/935020808987/916010053915567/161

16-12-2019 219 10105.90 23323.75| 3267
IMPS/P2A/935020808987/KV Srin/STATEBA/X 1

16-12-2019 63322/ 10105.90 13217.85| 3267
IMPS/P2A/935020835593/916010053915567/161

16-12-2019 219 10105.90 23323.75| 3267
IMPS/P2A/935020835593/KV Srin/STATEBA/X 1

16-12-2019 63322/ 10105.90 13217.85| 3267

16-12-2019 UPI/P2A/935021644986/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 1.00 13216.85| 3267

16-12-2019 UPI/P2A/935021648891/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 10100.00 3116.85| 3267
POS/KRISHNA

16-12-2019 CONDIMENT/BANGALORE/161219/23:15 45.00 3071.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/935023335351/MAHAMMAD /Axis

16-12-2019 Bank/UPI 20.00 3051.85| 3267
POS/ABDUL

17-12-2019 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/171219/22:31 100.00 2951.85| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

19-12-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/191219/21:56 35.00 2916.85| 3267
UPI/P2A/935322713834/MAHAMMAD /Axis

19-12-2019 Bank/UPI 220.00 2696.85| 3267

19-12-2019 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGAL ORE/191219/22:22 220.00 2476.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/935416641743/BramarabalY es Bank

20-12-2019 /Payment 200.00 2276.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/935416178309/NEW SAI G/Paytm

20-12-2019 Pay/On tapp 130.00 2146.85| 3267
UPI/P2M/935580417979/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

21-12-2019 tappi 514.50 1632.35| 3267

22-12-2019 UPI/P2A/935612229321/Mr RAV1 /Central B/UPI 1300.00 332.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935612064790/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

22-12-2019 Bank/UPI 10.00 342.35( 3267
UPI/P2M/935652954778/BharatpeM/I CICl

22-12-2019 Ban/On tapp 90.00 252.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/935652898549/Mysore sp/Paytm

22-12-2019 Pay/On tapp 90.00 162.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935652302637/SWATHI K/State

22-12-2019 Ban/Payment 900.00 1062.35( 3267
POS/NATIONAL

22-12-2019 CONSUMER/BANGALORE/221219/13:13 200.00 862.35| 3267
POS/NATIONAL

22-12-2019 CONSUMER/BANGALORE/221219/13:26 350.00 512.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/935660748578/sanju sup/Axis Bank/On

22-12-2019 tapp 315.00 197.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935710700270/MANNERA K/Kotak

23-12-2019 Mah/UPI 270.00 467.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/935730245899/PhonePe/Y es Bank

23-12-2019 /Payment 6.00 461.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935710457872/PhonePe/Y es Bank

23-12-2019 /PhonePe 6.00 467.35( 3267
UPI/P2M/935740816567/PhonePelY es Bank

23-12-2019 /Payment 2.00 465.35| 3267




23-12-2019 UPI/P2M/935710465969/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 11.00 454.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935711461426/PhonePelY es Bank

23-12-2019 /PhonePe 2.00 456.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935711214148/billdeskt/ICICI

23-12-2019 Ban/reversa 11.00 467.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/935848086217/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

24-12-2019 tappi 400.00 67.35| 3267
IMPS/P2A/935819728378/DRPFINAN/ICICIBA

24-12-2019 N/ 10410.00 10477.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/935924259731/SHWETHA K/State

25-12-2019 Ban/Payment 600.00 9877.35| 3267
POS/VOLGA

25-12-2019 RESTAURANT/BANGALORE/251219/23:17 360.00 9517.35| 3267
ECOM PUR/AMAZON PAY

26-12-2019 IN/BANGALORE/261219/16:33 49.00 9468.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/936092842928/BharatpeM/I CICI

26-12-2019 Ban/On tapp 12.00 9456.35| 3267
UPI/P2M/936120078992/BharatpeM/I CICl

27-12-2019 Ban/On tapp 32.00 9424.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/936107023841/X X X933712/Y es Bank

27-12-2019 /UPI 4137.00 5287.35| 3267
UPI/P2A/936107051132/X X X 933712/Y es Bank

27-12-2019 /UPI 4410.00 877.35| 3267
IMPS/P2A/936107481182/FINNOVAT/YESBAN

27-12-2019 KL/Disbursa 40265.00 41142.35| 3267
IMPS/P2A/936107684060/ES/Y ESBANK/X 8946

27-12-2019 99/ 11795.90 29346.45| 3267

28-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/281219/10:51 2642.00 26704.45| 3267

28-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/281219/11:00 522.00 26182.45| 3267

28-12-2019 ECOM PUR/DOMINOS/MUMBAI/281219/11:53 632.00 25550.45| 3267

28-12-2019 ECOM PUR/DOMINOS/MUMBAI/281219/12:19 482.00 25068.45| 3267
UPI/P2A/936260966565/K V SRI/State

28-12-2019 Ban/Payment 400.00 24668.45| 3267
UPI/P2A/936223598072/RAGHU M Y/Axis

28-12-2019 Bank/Paid 10000.00 14668.45| 3267

28-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/291219/00:58 531.00 14137.45| 3267
UPI/P2M/936327790937/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

29-12-2019 tappi 205.00 13932.45| 3267
UPI/P2M/936320431130/Zomato/Paytm

29-12-2019 Pay/Zomato p 395.90 13536.55| 3267
UPI/P2M/936424545823/ACT Broa/Paytm

30-12-2019 Pay/On tapp 685.00 12851.55| 3267

30-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/301219/07:14 1298.00 11553.55| 3267

30-12-2019 UPI/P2A/936408038067/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 11053.55| 3267

30-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/301219/09:53 899.00 10154.55| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

30-12-2019 CATE/BANGALORE/301219/22:46 45.00 10109.55| 3267
UPI/P2A/936423223077/VINAY R/State

30-12-2019 Ban/UPI 120.00 9989.55| 3267
UPI/P2A/936423225840/BENNET MA/AXxis

30-12-2019 Bank/UPI 35.00 10024.55| 3267

31-12-2019 MOB/QT4510QK34054/ICICI Credit Card 1380.00 8644.55| 3267
NEFT/CITIN19085517776/TATA

31-12-2019 CONSULTANCY SERVICESL 31398.00 40042.55| 248
916010053915567:1nt.Pd:01-10-2019 to 31-12-

31-12-2019 2019 120.00 40162.55| 3267
ECOM

31-12-2019 PUR/SWIGGY/BENGALURU/311219/19:05 236.00 39926.55| 3267
ECOM

31-12-2019 PUR/SWIGGY/BENGALURU/311219/19:12 405.00 39521.55| 3267

31-12-2019 POS/MORE,/BANGAL ORE/311219/20:40 1055.84 38465.71| 3267
UPI/P2M/936521308265/BharatPe /Y es Bank /On

31-12-2019 tapp 280.00 38185.71| 3267




UPI/P2A/936563774807/MATHIVANA/Syndicat

31-12-2019 e/Payment 100.00 38085.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000107675699/K V SRI/State

01-01-2020 Ban/Payment 250.00 37835.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000124892992/K V SRI/State

01-01-2020 Ban/Payment 1500.00 36335.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000144898878/RADHAKRIS/State

01-01-2020 Ban/Payment 6700.00 29635.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000117449431/MANNERA K/Kotak

01-01-2020 Mah/Volga 200.00 29835.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000166627317/SHWETHA K/State

01-01-2020 Ban/Payment 2500.00 27335.71| 3267

02-01-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 26389.71| 2567

02-01-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 23833.71| 2567

02-01-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 22320.71| 2567
NEFT/N003201025113574/AKARA CAPITAL

03-01-2020 ADVISORS PRIV 96260.00 118580.71| 248
ECOM PUR/HOME CREDIT

03-01-2020 G/Gurgaon/030120/08:32 4036.00 114544.71| 3267
REFUND/DOMINOS\E 510 CRY STA/31-DEC-

03-01-2020 18 482.00 115026.71| 100

04-01-2020 ECS/'TECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 108316.71| 3267

05-01-2020 UPI/P2A/000512921534/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 108116.71| 3267
UPI/P2M/000548634651/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

05-01-2020 tappi 519.00 107597.71| 3267

06-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/060120/10:07 2677.00 104920.71| 3267

06-01-2020 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 98240.71| 2567

06-01-2020 NACH-DR- TP ACH ICICI BANK 3261.00 94979.71| 2567

06-01-2020 NACH-DR- MOBIKWIK 5057.00 89922.71| 2567

06-01-2020 POS/FOOD POINT/BANGAL ORE/060120/22:29 285.00 89637.71| 3267

07-01-2020 UPI/P2A/000708905524/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 89137.71| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

07-01-2020 CATE/BANGALORE/070120/22:34 55.00 89082.71| 3267

08-01-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGAL ORE/080120/04:44 126.00 88956.71| 3267

08-01-2020 UPI/P2A/000808118234/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 10000.00 78956.71| 3267
UPI/P2A/000832615369/SHWETHA K/State

08-01-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 78456.71| 3267
POS/ABDUL

08-01-2020 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/080120/23:46 140.00 78316.71| 3267

09-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/090120/08:12 882.00 77434.71| 3267
POS/AIRPLAZA RETAIL

09-01-2020 H/BANGAL ORE/090120/19:41 1268.50 76166.21| 3267
ATM-CASH/+MALLATHAHALLI

09-01-2020 OAT/BANGALORE-URB/090120 500.00 75666.21| 3267
ATM-CASH/+MALLATHAHALLI

09-01-2020 OAT/BANGAL ORE-URB/090120 500.00 75166.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/000984616114/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

09-01-2020 tappi 886.00 74280.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/000922189775/MANNERA K/Kotak

09-01-2020 Mah/UPI 100.00 74380.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/000923567649/MANNERA K/Kotak

09-01-2020 Mah/UPI 2500.00 71880.21| 3267

10-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001007202953/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 71680.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001010429567/G RAJASHE/HDFC

10-01-2020 BANK/Payment 430.00 71250.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001020432536/I CICIMerc/ICICI

10-01-2020 Ban/On tapp 230.00 71020.21| 3267

10-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001013322616/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 2000.00 69020.21| 3267




UPI/P2A/001045843217/K V SRI/State

10-01-2020 Ban/Payment 300.00 68720.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001018902381/SARALA S/Kotak

10-01-2020 Mah/UPI 1.00 68719.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001018909506/SARALA S/Kotak

10-01-2020 Mah/UPI 500.00 68219.21| 3267
POS/ICHOWDESHWARI

10-01-2020 CATE/BANGALORE/100120/22:41 33.00 68186.21| 3267
POS/ABDUL

10-01-2020 AZEEZ/BANGAL ORE/100120/23:08 270.00 67916.21| 3267
ATM-CASH/+Globe Think

11-01-2020 Campu/Bangalore/110120 1800.00 66116.21| 3267
POS/HOTEL SREE

11-01-2020 SARAVA/SHOOLAGIRI/110120/10:03 310.00 65806.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001219603896/OLA Money/Axis

12-01-2020 Bank/Please 120.00 65686.21| 3267

13-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001309757153/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 9000.00 56686.21| 3267

13-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/130120/11:21 1445.00 55241.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001315181992/BALARAM /State

13-01-2020 Ban/UPI 3000.00 52241.21| 3267

13-01-2020 Sign. Verf. Chrgs Mandate Regst/ Stop Pay/ 118.00 52123.21| 3267

13-01-2020 MDU MIGS REFUND/AMAZON/12-JAN-20 974.00 53097.21| 100
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

13-01-2020 CATE/BANGALORE/130120/23:09 20.00 53077.21| 3267

14-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/140120/08:30 574.00 52503.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001416570872/Swiggy/Axis

14-01-2020 Bank/Swiggy O 205.00 52298.21| 3267
INB/718606209/NACH E

14-01-2020 MANDATE/NACHO0000000001314991 1.00 52297.21| 3267
IMPS/P2A/001416434481/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM

14-01-2020 AH/IMPSCM Sf 58997.00 111294.21| 3267
POS'RAMBHAVAN

14-01-2020 SWEETSBANGAL ORE/140120/20:37 340.00 110954.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001506522391/VISHNU

15-01-2020 V/Citibank/UPI 750.00 110204.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001512161023/GOOGLEPAY/AXis

15-01-2020 Bank/UPI 14.00 110218.21| 3267

15-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001512299621/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 200.00 110018.21| 3267

16-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001616654225/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 9000.00 101018.21| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

16-01-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/160120/21:47 40.00 100978.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001712094322/BharatpeM/ICICI

17-01-2020 Ban/On tapp 18.00 100960.21 | 3267

17-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001708425548/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 5000.00 95960.21| 3267
POS/TRIDENT

17-01-2020 AUTO/BANGALORE/170120/11:30 66379.00 29581.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001712482340/Swiggy/Axis

17-01-2020 Bank/Swiggy O 442.00 29139.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/001714760538/Swiggy/Axis

17-01-2020 Bank/Swiggy O 179.00 28960.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001720125952/V ISHNU

17-01-2020 V/Citibank/UPI 300.00 29260.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/001811007561/K V SRI/State

18-01-2020 Ban/Payment 700.00 28560.21 | 3267
UPI/P2M/001812777612/Swiggy/Axis

18-01-2020 Bank/Swiggy O 712.00 27848.21| 3267

18-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/180120/17:28 656.00 27192.21| 3267

18-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/180120/17:38 3003.00 24189.21| 3267

18-01-2020 UPI/P2A/001818181183/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 300.00 23889.21| 3267

19-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/190120/15:42 1404.00 22485.21| 3267




UPI/P2M/002016704619/Flipkart/Y es Bank

20-01-2020 /Payment 1072.00 21413.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/002012780347/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

20-01-2020 tappi 265.00 21148.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/002018150625/MAHAMMAD /Axis

20-01-2020 Bank/UPI 125.00 21023.21| 3267

21-01-2020 UPI/P2A/002114170132/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 20523.21| 3267

21-01-2020 UPI/P2A/002120328151/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 20023.21| 3267

21-01-2020 UPI/P2A/002120388126/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 19523.21| 3267

22-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/220120/09:26 499.00 19024.21| 3267

22-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/220120/10:59 474.00 18550.21| 3267

22-01-2020 ECOM PUR/AIRTEL/MUMBAI/220120/14:36 698.00 17852.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/002215233497/Zomato/HDFC

22-01-2020 BANK/ZomatoOn 545.00 17307.21| 3267

23-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/230120/10:44 1386.00 15921.21| 3267

23-01-2020 MDU MIGS REFUND/AMAZON/22-JAN-20 499.00 16420.21| 100
UPI/P2A/002424873056/SHWETHA K/State

24-01-2020 Ban/Payment 250.00 16170.21| 3267

24-01-2020 ECOM PUR/DOMINOS/IMUMBAI/240120/12:44 685.00 15485.21| 3267
INB/720697793/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

24-01-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 15406.21| 3267
INB/720760519/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

24-01-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 15327.21| 3267
INB/720768167/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

25-01-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 159.00 15168.21| 3267
ECOM

25-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/250120/12:46 200.00 14968.21| 3267
ECOM

25-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/250120/12:50 100.00 14868.21| 3267
ECOM

25-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/250120/15:33 100.00 14768.21| 3267
ECOM

25-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/250120/15:48 100.00 14668.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/002572519656/SHWETHA K/State

25-01-2020 Ban/Payment 350.00 14318.21| 3267
ECOM

25-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/250120/18:58 50.00 14268.21| 3267
ECOM PUR/AMAZON PAY

26-01-2020 IN/BANGALORE/260120/13:15 49.00 14219.21| 3267
ECOM

26-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/260120/18:29 200.00 14019.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/002712360295/Swiggy/Axis

27-01-2020 Bank/Swiggy O 147.00 13872.21| 3267

27-01-2020 UPI/P2A/002712384454/K 'V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 13772.21| 3267

27-01-2020 ECOM PUR/Amazon Seller/560005/270120/15:12 599.00 13173.21| 3267
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

27-01-2020 CATE/BANGALORE/270120/22:38 30.00 13143.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/002815328954/K V SRI/State

28-01-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 12643.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/002822299139/0Olamoney/AXxis

28-01-2020 Bank/Please f 700.00 11943.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/002822384924/M AHESHA N/Paytm

28-01-2020 Pay/Payment 50.00 11893.21| 3267

29-01-2020 UPI/P2A/002910793194/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 11393.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/003036828810/K V SRI/State

30-01-2020 Ban/Payment 300.00 11093.21| 3267
ECOM

30-01-2020 PUR/Jungleerummy/Mumbai/300120/10:53 30.00 11063.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/003034252036/K V SRI/State

30-01-2020 Ban/Payment 100.00 10963.21| 3267
NEFT/CITIN20016259231/TATA

31-01-2020 CONSULTANCY SERVICESL 37098.00 48061.21| 248
UPI/P2A/003128602841/SHWETHA K/State

31-01-2020 Ban/Payment 3100.00 44961.21| 3267




UPI/P2A/003119375470/V ANAJAK SH/Vijaya

31-01-2020 Ba/Payment 240.00 44721.21| 3267
UPI/P2A/003208340728/HARSHAVAR/ICICI

01-02-2020 Ban/UPI 1500.00 46221.21| 3267
UPI/P2M/003209587387/ACT Broa/Paytm

01-02-2020 Pay/UPI 654.12 45567.09| 3267

01-02-2020 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119260508504 3908.00 41659.09| 3267

01-02-2020 NACH-DR- AkaraCapital Advisors 5905.00 35754.09| 2567
UPI/P2A/003220516826/MANNERA K/Kotak

01-02-2020 Mah/Y ercaud 1000.00 36754.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003312044465/Remitter/FINOPaym/I

02-02-2020 MPSTxn 1.00 36755.09| 3267

02-02-2020 ECOM PUR/AIRTEL/MUMBAI/020220/13:36 149.00 36606.09| 3267
INB/722662432/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

02-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 36527.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003436712686/SWATHI K/State

03-02-2020 Ban/Payment 8400.00 44927.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003444791585/RADHAKRIS/State

03-02-2020 Ban/Payment 300.00 44627.09| 3267

03-02-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 43681.09| 2567

03-02-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 42168.09| 2567

03-02-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 39612.09| 2567
UPI/P2A/003434987775/K V SRI/State

03-02-2020 Ban/Payment 300.00 39312.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003500214158/SWATHI K/State

03-02-2020 Ban/Payment 3400.00 42712.09| 3267
POS/SHREENIVASAMURTHY/BANGALORE/

04-02-2020 040220/01:47 27.00 42685.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003506281529/BharatpeM/I CICl

04-02-2020 Ban/On tapp 52.00 42633.09| 3267

04-02-2020 ECSITECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 35923.09| 3267

04-02-2020 MOB/VEPLW2GH1002/ICICI Credit Card 1390.00 34533.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003515529424/X X X 933712/Y es Bank

04-02-2020 /UPI 5200.00 29333.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003515147378/PAY U/Y es Bank

04-02-2020 /Payment 4036.00 25297.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003606126206/BharatpeM/I CICI

05-02-2020 Ban/On tapp 40.00 25257.09| 3267

05-02-2020 NACH-DR- MOBIKWIK 5057.00 20200.09| 2567

05-02-2020 NACH-DR- TP ACH ICICI BANK 3261.00 16939.09| 2567

05-02-2020 UPI/P2A/003616913344/K V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 150.00 16789.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003638246160/V ANAJAKSH/Vijaya

05-02-2020 Ba/Payment 350.00 16439.09| 3267
ECOM

05-02-2020 PUR/SWIGGY/BENGALURU/050220/20:19 228.00 16211.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003663341858/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

05-02-2020 tappi 426.00 15785.09| 3267

06-02-2020 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 9105.09| 2567
UPI/P2A/003711206095/SWATHI K/State

06-02-2020 Ban/Payment 1000.00 10105.09| 3267
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

06-02-2020 BNA/BPRH326701/8609/060220/BANGALO 5500.00 15605.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003748864038/K V SRI/State

06-02-2020 Ban/Payment 9000.00 6605.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/003718066401/K V SRI/State

06-02-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 6105.09| 3267
POS/ABDUL

06-02-2020 AZEEZ/BANGALORE/060220/21:59 155.00 5950.09| 3267




IMPS/P2A/003805743601/ANGELBRO/Y ESBA

07-02-2020 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1.00 5951.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003807002086/AshishK /RATNAKA

07-02-2020 R/Accounty 1.00 5952.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003807002106/AshishK /RATNAKA

07-02-2020 R/Accounty 1.00 5953.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003807005027/AshishK a/RATNAKA

07-02-2020 R/Accounty 1.00 5954.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003807005653/AshishK /RATNAKA

07-02-2020 R/Accounty 1.00 5955.09| 3267
POS/KRISHNA

07-02-2020 CONDIMENT/BANGAL ORE/070220/22:48 45.00 5910.09| 3267

07-02-2020 POS/VINAY R/BANGALORE/070220/22:56 80.00 5830.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003904486285/BharatpeM/I CI Cl

08-02-2020 Ban/On tapp 12.00 5818.09| 3267
ATM-CASH/RTO OFF

08-02-2020 MALATHAHAL/BANGL ORE/080220 400.00 5418.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/003980291064/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

08-02-2020 tappi 314.00 5104.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/003920061773/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

08-02-2020 NK L/Poonawal 18000.00 23104.09| 3267

08-02-2020 NEFT/MB/AXMB200390714345/Bhanix Finance 11645.00 11459.09| 3267
INB/724406789/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

08-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 159.00 11300.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004018128925/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

09-02-2020 tappi 186.00 11114.09| 3267
INB/724560007/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

09-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 159.00 10955.09| 3267
INB/724572799/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

09-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 10876.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/004164009692/K V SRI/State

10-02-2020 Ban/Payment 200.00 10676.09| 3267

10-02-2020 AUR000904908252_EM|_10-02-2020 6651.00 4025.09| 245
POS/CHOWDESHWARI

10-02-2020 CATE/BANGALORE/100220/22:36 55.00 3970.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004208086647/BharatpeM/ICI C

11-02-2020 Ban/On tapp 29.00 3941.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/004240558279/K V SRI/State

11-02-2020 Ban/Payment 400.00 3541.09| 3267
INB/725146245/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

12-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 3462.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004317648455/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

12-02-2020 tappi 479.00 2983.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/004408864186/SWATHI K/State

13-02-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 3483.09| 3267
POS/ABDUL

13-02-2020 AZEEZ/BANGAL ORE/130220/22:59 100.00 3383.09| 3267

14-02-2020 UPI/P2A/004508557702/K_V_SRI/State Ban/UPI 30.00 3353.09| 3267
INB/725598261/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

14-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 3274.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004651395610/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

15-02-2020 tappi 398.00 2876.09| 3267
INB/726007189/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

16-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 249.00 2627.09| 3267
INB/726008152/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

16-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 2548.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/004714138695/K V SRI/State

16-02-2020 Ban/Payment 150.00 2398.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004768562330/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

16-02-2020 tappi 219.00 2179.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/004776984689/SWIGGY /Y es Bank /On

16-02-2020 tappi 198.00 1981.09| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

18-02-2020 TECHN/Bangalore/180220/21:54 45.00 1936.09| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

19-02-2020 TECHN/Bangal 0re/190220/04:27 55.00 1881.09| 3267




POS/MSW*EATGOOD

19-02-2020 TECHN/Bangalore/190220/04:31 10.00 1871.09| 3267

19-02-2020 UPI/P2A/005017807564/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 500.00 1371.09| 3267
POS'MAHAMMAD SHAFI

19-02-2020 H/BANGALORE/190220/21:53 40.00 1331.09( 3267

20-02-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGA L ORE/200220/04:11 103.00 1228.09( 3267

21-02-2020 ECOM PUR/Bundl Technol/560029/210220/19:10 165.00 1063.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/005219890326/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

21-02-2020 tappi 175.00 888.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005219873258/PhonePe/Y es Bank

21-02-2020 /PhonePe 87.00 975.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/005238840705/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

21-02-2020 tappi 220.00 755.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/005238592200/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

21-02-2020 tappi 283.00 472.09| 3267

22-02-2020 MDU MIGS REFUND/SWIGGY/21-FEB-20 82.00 554.09( 100
UPI/P2A/005317301591/PhonePe/Y es Bank

22-02-2020 /PhonePe 87.00 641.09| 3267

22-02-2020 UPI/P2A/005319747683/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 541.09| 3267

23-02-2020 UPI/P2A/005406335186/K V SRI/State Ban/UPI 100.00 441.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005454949280/SWATHI K/State

23-02-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 941.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005454422666/K V SRI/State

23-02-2020 Ban/Payment 900.00 41.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005616543527/SWATHI K/State

25-02-2020 Ban/Payment 10.00 51.09| 3267
ECOM PUR/AMAZON PAY

26-02-2020 IN/BANGALORE/260220/16:03 39.00 12.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005816245925/SWATHI K/State

27-02-2020 Ban/Payment 25.00 37.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/005808690404/SWATHI K/State

27-02-2020 Ban/Payment 3.00 40.09| 3267

27-02-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGAL ORE/270220/04:32 30.00 10.09( 3267
NEFT/CITIN20031799574/TATA

28-02-2020 CONSULTANCY SERVICESL 30698.00 30708.09| 248
POS/MSW*EATGOQOD

28-02-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/280220/22:46 40.00 30668.09| 3267
POS/MSW* EATGOOD

28-02-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/280220/23:09 37.00 30631.09| 3267

29-02-2020 MOB/5IHTMPB85152/ICICI Credit Card 1450.00 29181.09( 3267
INB/728730861/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

29-02-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 249.00 28932.09| 3267
ECOM PUR/RNVP

29-02-2020 Technol o/Ghaziabad/290220/21:05 118.00 28814.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/006021784669/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

29-02-2020 N/98671822 1.00 28815.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/006021807600/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

29-02-2020 N/98671822 1.00 28816.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/006069452680/ACT Broa/Paytm

29-02-2020 Pay/On tapp 685.00 28131.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/006118795077/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

01-03-2020 tappi 194.00 27937.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/006126581930/PAY U/Y es Bank

01-03-2020 /Payment 4036.00 23901.09| 3267
INB/729196472/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

02-03-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 23822.09| 3267
INB/729197610/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

02-03-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 23743.09| 3267
INB/729198122/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

02-03-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 23664.09| 3267
INB/729199284/TIMES OF MONEY LTD

02-03-2020 (WWW.DIRECPAY.CO 79.00 23585.09| 3267
UPI/P2M/006221013387/SWIGGY/Y es Bank /On

02-03-2020 tappi 244.00 23341.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006207263929/PhonePe/Y es Bank

02-03-2020 /PhonePe 147.00 23488.09| 3267




UPI/P2A/006207873781/K V SRI/State

02-03-2020 Ban/Payment 150.00 23338.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006214938394/K V SRI/State

02-03-2020 Ban/Payment 70.00 23268.09| 3267

02-03-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 946.00 22322.09| 2567

02-03-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 1513.00 20809.09| 2567

02-03-2020 NACH-DR- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST 2556.00 18253.09| 2567

02-03-2020 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119236347430 6346.00 11907.09| 3267

02-03-2020 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119260508504 3908.00 7999.09| 3267

02-03-2020 NACH-DR- AkaraCapital Advisors 5905.00 2094.09| 2567
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

02-03-2020 TECHN/Bangalore/030320/01:22 16.00 2078.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006327814615/SWATHI K/State

03-03-2020 Ban/Payment 10000.00 12078.09| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

04-03-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/040320/01:40 25.00 12053.09| 3267

04-03-2020 ECSTECHPRO/820785178/Fullerton India Cred 6710.00 5343.09| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

05-03-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/050320/01:35 25.00 5318.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006507623344/X X X933712/Y es Bank

05-03-2020 JUPI 5200.00 118.09] 3267
UPI/P2A/006507628254/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

05-03-2020 Bank/Rewarde 8.00 126.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006760657679/K V SRI/State

07-03-2020 Ban/Payment 120.00 6.09| 3267
UPI/P2A/006944906188/SWATHI K/State

09-03-2020 Ban/Payment 6650.00 6656.09| 3267
INB/731315194/NACH E

09-03-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 6655.09| 3267
IMPS/P2A/006911926287/FINCFRIE/ICICIBAN/

09-03-2020 b270847¢ 10001.00 16656.09| 3267
INB/731321583/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PVT

09-03-2020 LIMITED/ 5079.46 11576.63| 3267
IMPS/P2A/006920528642/RAZORPAY /ICICIBA

09-03-2020 N/POT15837 2674.00 14250.63| 3267
UPI/P2A/006923852047/MANNERA K/Kotak

09-03-2020 Mah/UPI 130.00 14380.63| 3267
POS/MAHAMMAD SHAFI

09-03-2020 H/BANGAL ORE/090320/23:35 300.00 14080.63| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

09-03-2020 TECHN/Bangalore/100320/00:56 25.00 14055.63| 3267

10-03-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGAL ORE/100320/04:24 30.00 14025.63| 3267

11-03-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGAL ORE/110320/04:27 35.00 13990.63| 3267

11-03-2020 NACH-DR- HDFC BANK LIMITED 6680.00 7310.63| 2567

11-03-2020 AUR000904908252_EMI_10-03-2020 6651.00 659.63| 245
UPI/P2M/007132983597/SWIGGY/ICICI Ban/On

11-03-2020 tappi 148.00 511.63| 3267
POS/MSW*EATGOOD

11-03-2020 TECHN/Bangal ore/110320/22:20 35.00 476.63| 3267

12-03-2020 POS/M V HARISH/BANGAL ORE/120320/04:02 30.00 446.63| 3267
TRANSACTION TOTAL 807627.03| 807135.95
CLOSING BALANCE 446.63




Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank
Intpd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



